
34 Leeds - Otley

Service: Boxing Day
Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Leeds Bus Station 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Kirkstall Road Fire Station 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

Kirkstall Bridge Road 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Horsforth Fleece Hotel 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34

Rawdon Cross Roads 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

Yeadon Town Hall 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Guiseley Morrisons 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59

Cleasby Road Station Road 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Otley Bus Station 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19

34 Otley - Leeds

Service: Boxing Day
Service No 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Otley Bus Station 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Bradford Road Chevin Avenue 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Cleasby Road Station Road 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

Guiseley White Cross 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Guiseley Morrisons 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

Yeadon Morrisons 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Rawdon Cross Roads 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Horsforth Fleece Hotel 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

Kirkstall Bridge Road 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21

Kirkstall Road Fire Station 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

Leeds Bus Station 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44


